
CRMC 2021 – Marshals Availability Form 

Thank you for considering the CRMC for your marshalling 

efforts in the 2021 season. Please fill in the below form with 

your details and availability 

 

Name: _________________________________________________________________________________ 

Address:________________________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________________ 

Contact Telephone Number: _______________________________________________________________ 

Email Address: __________________________________________________________________________ 

Date of Birth: ___________________________________________________________________________ 

Next of Kin Details: 

_______________________________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________________ 

Last ACU Training Completed: ______________________________________________________________ 

AVAILABILITY 

Date Circuit YES NO 

Saturday 17th April 2021 Castle Combe   

Sunday 18th April 2021 Castle Combe   

FRIDAY 7th MAY 2021 Mallory Park (Marshals Training Day)   

Saturday 8th May 2021 Mallory Park   

Sunday 9th May 2021 Mallory Park   

Saturday 12th June 2021 Pembrey   

Sunday 13th June 2021 Pembrey   

Saturday 3rd July 2021 Cadwell Park   

Sunday 4th July 2021 Cadwell Park   

Saturday 31st July 2021 Donington Park   

Sunday 1st August 2021 Donington Park   

Saturday 4th September 2021 Anglesey   

Sunday 5th September 2021 Anglesey   

Saturday 2nd October 2021 Croft   

Sunday 3rd October 2021 Croft   

 

Please send completed form to Ann Mallett, Chief Marshal at mallett-a@sky.com , by March 17th 2021. If 

you are unsure whether you can attend, leave blank and let Ann know closer to the time. 

You can also post the form to: Mansfield, 29 Church Street, Shipston on Stour, Warwickshire, CV36 4AS 

If you have any queries or concerns please phone her on 07831 853032 or 01608 664160 

mailto:mallett-a@sky.com

